D B ø β Ref. Nᵒ T Coating
mm 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.5 1.75 2.0 HSS TIN
TPI * 85 64 51 42 36 32 28 25 21 17 15 13
8.9 2.5 4 15° RFBR-090204-15 **
8.9 2.5 4 30° RFBR-090204-30 **
11.0 3.0 6 15° RFBR-110306-15
11.0 3.0 6 30° RFBR-110306-30
14.5 3.0 5 15° RFBR-140305-15 **
14.5 3.0 5 30° RFBR-140305-30 **
15.0 4.0 8 15° RFBR-150408-15 **
15.0 4.0 8 30° RFBR-150408-30 **
15.0 4.0 9 15° RFBR-150409-15
15.0 4.0 9 30° RFBR-150409-30
20.0 5.0 8 15° RFBR-200508-15 **
20.0 5.0 8 30° RFBR-200508-30 **
20.0 5.0 11 15° RFBR-200511-15
20.0 5.0 11 30° RFBR-200511-30
21.5 5.0 8 15° RFBR-210508-15 **
21.5 5.0 8 30° RFBR-210508-30 **
25.0 5.0 11 15° RFBR-250511-15
25.0 5.0 11 30° RFBR-250511-30
25.0 6.0 8 15° RFBR-250608-15 **
25.0 6.0 8 30° RFBR-250608-30 **
 30
B
d
D

RFBR
Rolls for knurling by cutting
made of HSS
Standard values (Vc /fn) page 14
RFBR 30° only for RRTN holder or special holder RXSR-K
Pitch 0.13, 0.14, 0.16, 0.35, 0.45 mm on request.
*	 TPI= Number of teeth per 25.4 mm (1 inch); the values are rounded.
**	 These rolls are compatible with holders of other makes. Further information can be found in our webshop.
RGE 45° (not standardized)
RAA (DIN 82)
Type A (ISO 13444)
D B d β Ref. Nᵒ T
mm 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 1.0
TPI * 85 64 51 42 36 32 25
8.9 2.5 4 15° RFBR-090204-00-_ _-HM **
11.0 3.0 6 15° RFBR-110306-00-_ _-HM
15.0 4.0 9 15° RFBR-150409-00-_ _-HM
21.5 5.0 8 15° RFBR-210508-00-_ _-HM **
 31
B
T

Spare part for eccentric shaft: *REVA-0314-SX; **REVA-0416-SX
Order directly online
Order the suitable tool easily online via QR code or weblink.
Example of an order-number: RVDR 0833/10-1,0 alouettetool.com/micro-i-d-boring-bars/
Thread for free-angle adjustment
available on request.
Eccentric axis
RGE 30° (DIN 82)
Type B (ISO 13444)
RGE 45° (not standardized)
S A C E L U Ref. Nᵒ D B d ø Werkstück
8 15.0 14 2 100 4.0 RVDR 0833/10-1,0 * 10 3 3 1.0 ± 0.3
12 15.0 14 2 120 5.0 RVDR 1233/10-1,0 * 10 3 3 1.0 ± 0.3
8 15.0 14 2 120 5.0 RVDR 0833/10-1,5 * 10 3 3 1.5 ± 0.3
12 18.0 14 2 110 5.3 RVDR 1233/10-1,6 * 10 3 3 1.6 ± 0.3
8 15.0 14 2 120 5.5 RVDR-0833/10-2,0 * 10 3 3 2.0 ± 0.3
10 15.0 14 2 100 4.0 RVDR 1033/10-2.02 * 10 3 3 2.0 ± 0.3
10 16.0 14 2 120 6.0 RVDR-1033/10-2,0 * 10 3 3 2.0 ± 0.3
12 17.0 14 2 110 6.3 RVDR 1233/10-2,0 * 10 3 3 2.0 ± 0.3
8 15.0 14 2 100 5.5 RVDR-0833/10-2,5 * 10 3 3 2.5 ± 0.3
10 16.0 14 2 120 6.0 RVDR-1033/10-2,5 * 10 3 3 2.5 ± 0.3
12 15.0 14 2 120 6.8 RVDR 1233/10-2,5 * 10 3 3 2.5 ± 0.3
8 15.0 14 2 100 6.0 RVDR-0833/10-3,0 * 10 3 3 3.0 ± 0.3
10 16.5 14 2 100 6.0 RVDR-1033/10-3,0 * 10 3 3 3.0 ± 0.3
12 15.0 14 2 120 6.3 RVDR 1233/10-3,0 * 10 3 3 3.0 ± 0.3
12 15.0 14 2 120 6.0 RVDR 1233/10-3,5 * 10 3 3 3.5 ± 0.3
8 17.0 14 2 100 7.0 RVDR 0833/10-4,0 * 10 3 3 4.0 ± 0.3
10 16.5 14 2 100 6.0 RVDR-1033/10-4,0 * 10 3 3 4.0 ± 0.3
12 15.0 14 2 120 6.0 RVDR 1233/10-4,0 * 10 3 3 4.0 ± 0.3
12 15.0 14 2 120 7.0 RVDR 1233/10-5,0 * 10 3 3 5.0 ± 0.3
12 15.0 14 2 120 9.0 RVDR 1233/10-6,0 * 10 3 3 6.0 ± 0.3
8 16.0 14 2 120 8.5 RVDR 1033/10-6,0 * 10 3 3 6.0 ± 0.3
12 16.0 14 2 120 10.0 RVDR 1233/10-7,0 * 10 3 3 7.0 ± 0.3
10 25.0 16 2 120 13.0 RVDR-1044/15-8,0 ** 15 4 3 8.0 ± 0.4
 41
øU
E